
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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NameRegistration #

ACT304 ENG302 MGT303 QNT305 UR301 (A) UR311

Principles of Accounting-I Fundamental / Business 

English

Introduction to Business Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies Urdu
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IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1001 Abdullah Khan 38 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1002 Ameer Hamza 44 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1003 Ammad Ali - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 42 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1004 Aneel Riaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1005 Aqib Shahzad - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 22 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1006 Asher Imtiaz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1007 Baber Hussain 45 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1008 Basharat Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1009 Hanan Ali 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1010 Haseeb Asad 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1011 Husnain Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1012 Mohsin Ali Yasir 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1013 Mubeen Rauf 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1014 Muhammad Abdul Moeet 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1015 Muhammad Afham Abbas 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1016 Muhammad Attique Sadiq Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 43 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1017 Muhammad Haseeb 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1018 Muhammad Majid Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1019 Muhammad Saqub Ziyad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1020 Muhammad Umar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1021 Muhammad Usman 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1022 Nabeel Ahmad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1023 Nabeel Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1024 Raja Husnain Haider 40 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1025 Raja Sharjeel Ahmed 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1026 Rustam Abbas 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1027 Sheikh Muhammad Ebad 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1028 Syed Umer Shahzad 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1029 Waqar Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1001 Abdullah Khan 2.08 2.08

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1002 Ameer Hamza 2.00 2.00

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1003 Ammad Ali 1.25 1.25

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1004 Aneel Riaz 2.33 2.33

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1005 Aqib Shahzad 0.33 0.33

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1006 Asher Imtiaz 2.00 2.00

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1007 Baber Hussain 1.92 1.92

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1008 Basharat Hussain 2.67 2.67

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1009 Hanan Ali 4.00 4.00

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1010 Haseeb Asad 2.50 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1011 Husnain Ali 2.67 2.67

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1012 Mohsin Ali Yasir 2.58 2.58

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1013 Mubeen Rauf 2.75 2.75

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1014 Muhammad Abdul Moeet 2.42 2.42

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1015 Muhammad Afham Abbas 2.50 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1016 Muhammad Attique Sadiq Khan 2.08 2.08

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1017 Muhammad Haseeb 2.50 2.50

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1018 Muhammad Majid Nawaz 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1019 Muhammad Saqub Ziyad 2.08 2.08

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1020 Muhammad Umar 2.92 2.92

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1021 Muhammad Usman 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1022 Nabeel Ahmad 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1023 Nabeel Ahmed 2.67 2.67

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1024 Raja Husnain Haider 1.75 1.75

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1025 Raja Sharjeel Ahmed 2.67 2.67

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1026 Rustam Abbas 1.58 1.58

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1027 Sheikh Muhammad Ebad 2.25 2.25

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1028 Syed Umer Shahzad 1.75 1.75

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1029 Waqar Ahmed 3.00 3.00
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1030 Zahid Hussain 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1031 Zeeshan Ali Khan 15 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1030 Zahid Hussain 2.33 2.33

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/A/1031 Zeeshan Ali Khan 0.50 0.50
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Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


